



VCS-277^{Q&As}

Administration of Veritas NetBackup 8.0 and NetBackup Appliances 3.0

Pass Veritas VCS-277 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.geekcert.com/vcs-277.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Veritas
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

Which command should an administrator use to check the number of images that need to complete the storage lifecycle secondary processing?

- A. bpimage
- B. nbstlutil
- C. nbstl
- D. nbreplicate

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 2

An administrator is comparing the NetBackup Accelerator and Net Back up FlashBackup features to determine which feature should be used for backup of a very large file system with millions of files.

Which consideration is irrelevant when determining whether to use NetBackup Accelerator or Net Back up FlashUackup in the situation?

- A. the file system change rate
- B. the file system storage capacity
- C. the type of file system being used
- D. the file system folder depth

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 3

Which volume pool must be manually created in NetBackup?

- A. None pool
- B. OataStore pool
- C. Scratch pool
- D. CatalogBackup pool

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 4



An administrator has a scheduled policy has a scheduled policy backs up 20 clients, each with multiple mount points and multiple data streams enabled. One of the jobs has failed and is in an Incomplete state in the Activity Monitor.

How should the administrator verify the incomplete job runs prior to the next scheduled backup?

- A. run a manual job the client
- B. resume the job
- C. run a manual job for the mount point
- D. resume the parent job

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 5

An administrator wants to review the throughput of backup clients to improve performance.

Which area of the NetBackup Administration Console displays the throughput of backups for all clients?

- A. Status of Backups
- B. Device Monitor
- C. All Log Entries D. Client Backups

Correct Answer: C

[Latest VCS-277 Dumps](#)

[VCS-277 PDF Dumps](#)

[VCS-277 Exam Questions](#)